| 「2」(二) 「「」) M No. 633—WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate). | 50 Vol | MERS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND. OR. PZCH |
|---|--|--|
| 52271 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, The | anty DEED VOL at Gilbert S.Carra I | Deborah S. Carra |
| KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, 1 | the second of the | aid by |
| ereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration herein Realvest Inc. | | |
| Realvest Inc. Realvest Inc. he grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and conver- ssigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, he ertaining, situated in the County of Klamath | y unito the said g | nances thereunto belonging or ap- lescribed as follows, to-wit: |
| Lot 37, Block 97, Klamath Falls Fo | orest Estates highwa | y 66 unit 4, |
| Lot 37, Block 97, Klamath Fans 10 Klamath County, Oregon. | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | 방법하려는 것이 가장을 가지요. - 이미 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있다. - 이미 가지 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 같이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있 | an an an Arrain an Arrain An Arrain an Arrain An Arrain an Arrain |
| | | |
| IIF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CON To Have and to Hold the same unto the said g And said grantor hereby covenants to and with grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above gr | NTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SI grantee and grantee's heirs, h said grantee and grantee ranted premises, free from a | 's heirs, successors and assigns, that |
| | | and that |
| grantor will warrant and forever defend the said prem and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those The true and actual consideration paid for the Shower arx XMX HOUSE XONSIGNATION XONSIGN SK SK XXX the whole XMX HOUSE XONSIGNATION XONSIGN SK XXXXX the whole XMX HOUSE XONSIGN ACCURATE A SAN AND A SAN The construing this deed and where the context s changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereo In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed t | his transfer, stated in term XACHEDISC MEDIX & MODALLY X between the symbols ^O , it not ap so requires, the singular inc of apply equally to corpora | s of utility, by an analysis a solution of the |
| if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be si | igned and seal affixed by i | its officers, duly authorized thereto by |
| order of its board of directors. | DF: | |
| THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LA SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN SEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPT USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROVED USES. | THE Webara | h Caira |
| STATE OF OREGON CAL. | December 31 | ., 19and |
| County of | | |
| till - Confitmetowniamed | | for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the |
| Deborahand acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to bevoluntary act and deed. | and that the seal attixed to | secretary of, a corporation the loregoing instrument is the corporate se t said instrument was signed and sealed in b authority of its board of directors; and each trument to be its voluntary act and deed. |
| Before me: Julas (OFFICIAL | them acknowledged Suis me Before me: | (OFFICIA SEAL) |
| SEAL) - the forder | Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: | |
| My commission expires: Hipitit | the second se | (If executed by a corporati affix corporate s |
| Notary Public for Oregun My commission expires: OFFICIAL SEAL BADDARA SYSEVES | | STATE OF OREGON, |
| BARDARA STEEVES G. CARRA | INCLUDOD RIA CAL ISY | STATE OF OREGON, County of |
| BARDARA SYEEVES G. CARRA NOTARY PUBLICALIFICANA NOTARY PUBLICALIFICANA SANTA BARBARA CEUNTY AT COMMISSION EXTENSION ADDRESS REPLIVEST INC 2001 E FLAMIN 60 # 204 SRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS | INQUIDOD RIA CAL ISY space reserved | STATE OF OREGON, County of |
| BARBARA SYEEVES BARBARA SYEEVES NOTICY PUBLICALIFERA SANTA BARBARA COUNTY SANTA BARBARA COUNTY AF COMMISSION FEATURE LADITE A ADDRESS 934 REALVEST JNC 2001 E FLAMINGO # 204 | INDUDOD RIA CR LSY | STATE OF OREGON, County of |
| BARBARA STEEVES BARBARA STEEVES NITATY PUBLICALIFERA SANTA BARBARA CUUNTY AF ODEMASSIM FERRAL CUUNTY AF ODEMASSIM FERRAL STEEVES REALVEST JNC 2001 E FLAMINGO # 204 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: LAS VEGAP. NIV 39 CRANLE | IBQUDOD TRIA CAL USY HII9 BPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE | STATE OF OREGON, County of |
| CARRA STEEVES BARDARA STEEVES NOTARY PUBLICALIFERA SANTA BARDARA CLUNTY SANTA BARDARA CLUNTY ATOMASSIN BESTRAELS NAME AND ADDRESS Q3V REDUVEST IN C 2001 E FLAMINGO H 204 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: LAS VEGAP. NIV 39 GRANDE | IBQUDOD TRIA CAL USY HII9 BPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE | STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certily that the within inst ment was received for record on 14th day of |

30.00